
Table 1 
Supervisory District Population Deviation – Version K2 

Potential Districts 2020 Census Population 
Deviation from 2020 

Average District (52,194) Deviation Percentage 
1 53,726 1,532 2.94
2 53,622 1,428 2.74
3 50,246 -1,948 -3.73
4 53,099 905 1.73
5 50,235 -1,959 -3.75
6 52,946 752 1.44
7 52,113 -81 -0.16
8 51,958 -236 -0.45
9 53,769 1,575 3.02
10 53,243 1,049 2.01
11 54,251 2,057 3.94
12 52,794 600 1.15
13 50,208 -1,986 -3.81
14 52,660 466 0.89
15 52,018 -176 -0.34
16 50,073 -2,121 -4.06
17 51,670 -524 -1.00
18 50,858 -1,336 -2.56

Total 939,489 -- --
Average District 52,194 -- --



Table 2 
Population by Race and Hispanic Ethnicity – Version K2 

Potential Districts 

Non-Hispanic 

White African American Asian
Other Race or Two or 

More Races Hispanic Total
Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent 

1 42,277 78.7 4,145 7.7 3,472 6.5 1,290 2.4 2,542 4.7 53,726 100.0 
2 10,293 19.2 36,935 68.9 2,346 4.4 1,299 2.4 2,749 5.1 53,622 100.0 
3 37,776 75.2 4,527 9.0 3,043 6.1 1,585 3.2 3,315 6.6 50,246 100.0 
4 37,907 71.4 2,787 5.2 2,065 3.9 1,814 3.4 8,526 16.1 53,099 100.0 
5 8,671 17.3 33,971 67.6 4,184 8.3 1,054 2.1 2,355 4.7 50,235 100.0 
6 42,550 80.4 4,163 7.9 2,191 4.1 1,428 2.7 2,614 4.9 52,946 100.0 
7 11,735 22.5 35,042 67.2 1,341 2.6 1,343 2.6 2,652 5.1 52,113 100.0 
8 34,004 65.4 2,999 5.8 3,768 7.3 1,522 2.9 9,665 18.6 51,958 100.0 
9 41,314 76.8 2,284 4.2 2,993 5.6 1,513 2.8 5,665 10.5 53,769 100.0 
10 9,316 17.5 34,592 65.0 4,481 8.4 1,203 2.3 3,651 6.9 53,243 100.0 
11 39,060 72.0 2,808 5.2 2,748 5.1 1,594 2.9 8,041 14.8 54,251 100.0 
12 9,335 17.7 4,464 8.5 2,849 5.4 1,167 2.2 34,979 66.3 52,794 100.0 
13 10,946 21.8 33,658 67.0 614 1.2 1,322 2.6 3,668 7.3 50,208 100.0 
14 8,203 15.6 4,068 7.7 2,373 4.5 1,073 2.0 36,943 70.2 52,660 100.0 
15 26,969 51.8 9,013 17.3 1,889 3.6 1,998 3.8 12,149 23.4 52,018 100.0 
16 36,038 72.0 3,766 7.5 1,685 3.4 1,815 3.6 6,769 13.5 50,073 100.0 
17 40,747 78.9 2,397 4.6 3,794 7.3 1,110 2.1 3,622 7.0 51,670 100.0 
18 9,379 18.4 31,623 62.2 5,641 11.1 1,103 2.2 3,112 6.1 50,858 100.0 

Milwaukee County 456,520 48.6 253,242 27.0 51,477 5.5 25,233 2.7 153,017 16.3 939,489 100.0 



Table 3 
Comparison of White, Non-Hispanic Population to All Others – Version K2 

Potential Districts 
2020 Census 
Population 

White, 
Non-Hispanic 

Percent 
of District All Other 

Percent 
of District 

1 53,726 42,277 78.7 11,449 21.3
2 53,622 10,293 19.2 43,329 80.8
3 50,246 37,776 75.2 12,470 24.8
4 53,099 37,907 71.4 15,192 28.6
5 50,235 8,671 17.3 41,564 82.7
6 52,946 42,550 80.4 10,396 19.6
7 52,113 11,735 22.5 40,378 77.5
8 51,958 34,004 65.4 17,954 34.6
9 53,769 41,314 76.8 12,455 23.2
10 53,243 9,316 17.5 43,927 82.5
11 54,251 39,060 72.0 15,191 28.0
12 52,794 9,335 17.7 43,459 82.3
13 50,208 10,946 21.8 39,262 78.2
14 52,660 8,203 15.6 44,457 84.4
15 52,018 26,969 51.8 25,049 48.2
16 50,073 36,038 72.0 14,035 28.0
17 51,670 40,747 78.9 10,923 21.1
18 50,858 9,379 18.4 41,479 81.6

Total 939,489 456,520 -- 482,969 --



Table 4 
Voting Age Population by Race and Hispanic Ethnicity – Version K2 

Potential Districts 

Non-Hispanic 

White African American Asian
Other Race or Two or 

More Races Hispanic Total
Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent 

1 33,617 81.0 3,033 7.3 2,395 5.8 876 2.1 1,602 3.9 41,523 100.0 
2 9,103 23.2 25,975 66.1 1,553 4.0 889 2.3 1,752 4.5 39,272 100.0 
3 36,202 76.2 4,118 8.7 2,815 5.9 1,404 3.0 2,982 6.3 47,521 100.0 
4 33,741 76.1 1,834 4.1 1,466 3.3 1,439 3.2 5,836 13.2 44,316 100.0 
5 7,645 21.5 22,993 64.7 2,730 7.7 701 2.0 1,443 4.1 35,512 100.0 
6 34,855 82.7 2,864 6.8 1,660 3.9 1,047 2.5 1,732 4.1 42,158 100.0 
7 10,043 26.2 24,857 64.8 900 2.3 904 2.4 1,666 4.3 38,370 100.0
8 28,942 70.9 1,929 4.7 2,467 6.0 1,144 2.8 6,347 15.5 40,829 100.0 
9 33,780 80.2 1,480 3.5 2,134 5.1 1,115 2.6 3,595 8.5 42,104 100.0 
10 8,722 22.9 22,996 60.3 3,110 8.1 778 2.0 2,559 6.7 38,165 100.0 
11 33,594 76.8 1,880 4.3 1,932 4.4 1,174 2.7 5,147 11.8 43,727 100.0 
12 8,156 22.4 2,948 8.1 1,853 5.1 847 2.3 22,563 62.0 36,367 100.0 
13 10,103 27.0 23,280 62.3 489 1.3 981 2.6 2,514 6.7 37,367 100.0
14 7,108 19.9 2,573 7.2 1,379 3.9 758 2.1 23,920 66.9 35,738 100.0 
15 23,504 57.8 6,623 16.3 1,367 3.4 1,444 3.6 7,695 18.9 40,633 100.0 
16 31,083 77.0 2,436 6.0 1,312 3.3 1,308 3.2 4,224 10.5 40,363 100.0 
17 33,195 81.3 1,947 4.8 2,568 6.3 761 1.9 2,335 5.7 40,806 100.0 
18 8,418 23.6 21,123 59.2 3,525 9.9 697 2.0 1,912 5.4 35,675 100.0 

Milwaukee County 391,811 54.4 174,889 24.3 35,655 4.9 18,267 2.5 99,824 13.9 720,446 100.0 



Table 5 
Voting Age Comparison of White, Non-Hispanic Population to All Others – Version K2 

Potential Districts 
2020 Census 
Population 

White, 
Non-Hispanic 

Percent 
of District All Other 

Percent 
of District 

1 41,523 33,617 81.0 7,906 19.0
2 39,272 9,103 23.2 30,169 76.8
3 47,521 36,202 76.2 11,319 23.8
4 44,316 33,741 76.1 10,575 23.9
5 35,512 7,645 21.5 27,867 78.5
6 42,158 34,855 82.7 7,303 17.3
7 38,370 10,043 26.2 28,327 73.8
8 40,829 28,942 70.9 11,887 29.1
9 42,104 33,780 80.2 8,324 19.8
10 38,165 8,722 22.9 29,443 77.1
11 43,727 33,594 76.8 10,133 23.2
12 36,367 8,156 22.4 28,211 77.6
13 37,367 10,103 27.0 27,264 73.0
14 35,738 7,108 19.9 28,630 80.1
15 40,633 23,504 57.8 17,129 42.2
16 40,363 31,083 77.0 9,280 23.0
17 40,806 33,195 81.3 7,611 18.7
18 35,675 8,418 23.6 27,257 76.4

Total 720,446 391,811 -- 328,635 --
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